UNOFFICIAL CORY

oy

/
58041y, .

MORTGAGE MODIFICATION AGREEMENT
AND AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT AND DISCLOSURE STATEMENT

This Mortgage Modification Agreement and Amendment to
Agreement and Disclosure Statement ("this Amendment”), is made

and entered into by and between
RONALD C. KAMP and ROBERTA H. KAMP, his wife

{(hereinafter, whether one or more, the "Borrower”) and THE
NORTHERN TRUST COMPANY, an Illinols banking corporation (the
"Bank").

WHEREAS, the Borrower has entered into The Northern
Truat Company Equity Credit Line A%reement and Disclosure
Statement (the "Agreemant") dated October . 1988,
putsuanc <2 which the Borrower may from time to time borrow
from the 2arz _amounts not to exceed the aggregate outstanding
principal baience of § 25,000.C0 {the “"Maximum Credit

Amount") s

WHEREAS,” ths Borrower as Mortgagor has executed and

delivered to the Bank as Mortgagee an Equity Credit Line
Mortgage (the "Mortgagje") dated October 24 » 1986 pursuant

to which the Borrower did nortgage, grant, warrant, “and convey
to the Bank the property jocated in the County of _cook '
State of Illinois, legally described in Exhibit A attached
hereto and incorporated herein by reference, which has a street

address
of 1201 Colgate WILMETTE: LLLINOIS 60091

whiCh Mortgage was recorded on _ Noeaber 1o » 1986 as
Document No. 86 535586 bv the office of the

Recorder of Deeds of such county;

WHEREAS, the Bank is the current tizlder of the
Agreement and the Mortgage, and the Borrower hzs requested that
the Maximum Credit Amount be increased from $_035,000.00
to $50,000,00 ., and the Bank is willing so to ds nrovided the
Borrower executes this Amendment and any further Aecuments as
the Bank may require, and subject to the terms, provirions and
conditions hereinafter contained. .

Now, therefore, in consideration of the foregoing and
of the mutual covenants herein contained, the parties hereto
hereby agrae as follows:




. UNOFFICIAL COPY, ,

EXHIBIT "A"

LOT 30 (EXCErr THE WEST 18 FEET THEREOF) AND ALL OF LOTS 37 24D 32 IN BLOCK 1%
IN THE FIRST ADDITION TO XENILWORTH, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF THE
NORTH 1/2 OF THE SOUTHEAST 174 (EXCEPT THAT PART LYING SOUTH Ai® WEST OF THE
CENTER OF NORTHFIELD ROAD), TOGETHER WITH THE SQUTH 8 ACRES OF THI SOUTHWEST 1/4

OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 29, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF.THE
THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS,

' . ,-'31
- ] SRR B B O N LT~
P0Gy L0803

{ L/( ({'

|

LC ot 08y




UNOFFICIAL COPY.

l. Amendment to Mortgage., The second paragraph on
the first page of the Mortgage (the first "Whereas" clause) ls
hereby amended by substituting "$ "[new Maximum

Credit Amount] for "$_25,000.00 original Maximum Credit
Amount].

2. Amendment to Agreement. Paragraph 2, page 1 of
the Agreement amended by substituting "$_50,000,00 " [new
Maximum Credit Amount) for "$§__ 25,000.00 W (original Maximum
Credit Amount].

3, Effective Date, Subject to the other terms and
corgiltions of the Agreement and the Mortgage, the new Maximum
Credit Amount shall be effective and available upon the
expiratien of the Borrower's right to rescind under federal
Regylation-2, 12 CFR 226 (Truth in Lending].

4. /peferences. Wherever in the Mortgage, the
Agreement or-any other instrument evidencing, securing or
guaranteeing th¢ .cans made pursuant to the Agreement reference
is made to the Moltozae or the Agreement, such reference shall
from and after the Jdate hereof be deemed a reference to the
Mortgage or the Agreement as hereby modified and amended. From
and after the date heredf “he Mortgage shall secure loans up to
the amended Maximum Credit Amount, with interest thereon, plus
any other aums and obligaticns stated therein to be secured
theteby.

5, No Implied Amendments. ) Except as expressly
modified hereby, all of the terms auncd conditions of the
Mortgage and the Agreement shall stz2id and remain unchanged and
in full force and effect.

6., Miscellaneous., This Amendmen:t ehzll extend to and
be binding upon the parties hereto and their neirs, personal
representatives, executors, successore and assijns,

IN WITNESS WHEREQOF, the parties hereto have duly
executed this Amendment as of the day and year first zbove

written, .
Signed and dated this “ day of \Jauuvvq AL 7y
7

BORRow;ny Ronald .C. Kamp

X /(L/”'(.( (//z/(/’

R berta H. Kam
THE NORTHER? TRUST COMPBANY

//
Attest: By: /u./)ln -—]/:‘-J?i-{'//
[%Qiﬁﬁc «*?éé;EZ§'L_z* 1ts: - K L//ajr

sslutant 5ect5ta1y

22008




UNOFFICIAL COPY,

STATE OF ILLINOIS)

) 8s
COUNTY OF C 0 Q K)

I, ?h‘fMOuD C. Parcs , a Notary Public in and for
said County, in the State aforesaid, do hereby certify
that Ronald C. Kamp and Roberta H. Kamp personally
appeared before me and acknowledged that (s)he (they] executed
and delivered the foregoing instrument as his(her) [their] their

free and voluntary act for the use and purposes therein set
Eorth.

.\NV\M-MM ‘ d . his
WOFFICIAL SEA L Given under my hand and notarial seal thi

s NUA
RD)’I"O:](A ":, ?ur[“ —B— day Of TA U nY —t lgg&'

Notagy Publie S(ite v U)izuis ’ q/&/‘/ﬁ"
M, L(Q#ﬁ‘fl}‘.u' 1!/11 ;.} ‘zgﬁ?‘gotary Public

My Commission Exzires:

STATE OF ILLINOIS)

}ss
COUNTY OF C O O K)

I, fSaJn}) E Ek£A£.L“_ a Notary Public in and for
said Caunty, in the State afnresaid, do hereby certify
that i’f,;,‘ig'u;‘,"(( [,I £ trgt] / _'_(:!vg_‘yu(ﬂ Vice President of THE
NORTHERN TRUST COMPANY, and . lprier (. Cofx Dlue o Asgistant
Secretary of THE NORTHERN TRUST COMPANY, who are personally
known to me to be the same persons whg3e names are subscribed
to the foregoing instrument as such woaig. Vice President
and such Assistant Secretary and are pezssnally known to me to
be such __ Vice President and saci Assistant
Secretary, appeared before me this day in percon and
acknowledged that they respectively signed and delivered and
attested the said instrument as their free and wvoluntary act as
such i coiled Vice President and such Assistant Secretary,
as aforesaid, and as the free and voluntary act of 7L NORTHERN
TRUST COMPANY for the uses and purposes therein set fogth,

Givep under my hand and notarial seal this

Q0 *day of : v 1K
L .~ ply
(SEAL) ; ﬁ %m[@uﬂ

Notary Public

My Commission Expires: \“'iz)(.c/ﬁ;ﬁ'

THIS INSTRUMENT WAS EREPARED BY:
STEBBINS NELSON, ESQ.

THE NORTHERN TRUST COMPANY
50 South LaSalle Street
Chicago, Illinois 60675
Telephone {312} 444-39%69

-]

2e2.0T088




